Cardiovascular Foundation of Southeast Texas
2016 CLAYS FOR CARDIO SHOOTING SCORES HAVE BEEN POSTED

Community Bank
Dan Parker

Eric Hellberg

Calvin Whiddon
Alex Soper
Mulligan Flurry

Sleepers

Dr. Varner

Dr. Field

Dr Varner

Dr Field
Mulligan Flurry

Anonymous
Brian Sutton
Matt Matheny
Pat Bell

Shane Rodgers
Mulligan Flurry

Team CPL
Scott Watson
Billy Flores
Russell Perry
Frand F
Mulligan Flurry

True Grit
Nicci Guzeman
Jake Simmerman

Mulligan Flurry

St. Elizabeth
Mark Banks
Jug Harrell

Ed Vogel

Brian Hopkins
Mulligan Flurry

Oxford Team
Hubert Oxford
Seth Crone
Carlos
Mulligan Flurry

184

46
19
53
59

7

245

39
74
43
76
13

185

50
48
44
43
DID NOT SHOOT

149

60
27
32
19
11

91

38
47

297

65
70
66
70
26

108

50
38
20
DID NOT SHOOT

Boston Scientific
Quinton Evans
Taylor Weldon
Joseph Banner
Alec Bruney
Mulligan Flurry

SETCA

Pat Bransford
Gregg Evans
John Cody
Jerry Fairchild
Mulligan Flurry

Claybar Construction
Joey Claybar

David Claybar

Robert Marroquin
Taylor Ridgaway
Mulligan Flurry

Shoot Blanks
Manny Aragon
Eric Plumb

Rudy Sotolongo
Benny

Mulligan Flurry

Clay & Skeet Shooters
Brian Mazzola

Brian Matthews

Brian Jaynes

Patrick Ridgaway
Mulligan Flurry

Orange County Ice
Ross Holland

Brian Wallace

Blaze Roberts

Dave Roberts
Mulligan Flurry

224

53
53
53
53
12

161

34
56
39
21
11

222

58
41
50
61
12

151

32
43
33
33
10

212

46
60
50
36
20

231

57
56
49
43
26




