

Cardiovascular Foundation of Southeast Texas

2016 CLAYS FOR CARDIO SHOOTING SCORES HAVE BEEN POSTED

Community Bank	184	Boston Scientific	224
Dan Parker	46	Quinton Evans	53
Eric Hellberg	19	Taylor Weldon	53
Calvin Whiddon	53	Joseph Banner	53
Alex Soper	59	Alec Bruney	53
Mulligan Flurry	7	Mulligan Flurry	12
Sleepers	245	SETCA	161
Dr. Varner	39	Pat Bransford	34
Dr. Field	74	Gregg Evans	56
Dr Varner	43	John Cody	39
Dr Field	76	Jerry Fairchild	21
Mulligan Flurry	13	Mulligan Flurry	11
Anonymous	185	Claybar Construction	222
Brian Sutton	50	Joey Claybar	58
Matt Matheny	48	David Claybar	41
Pat Bell	44	Robert Marroquin	50
Shane Rodgers	43	Taylor Ridgaway	61
Mulligan Flurry	DID NOT SHOOT	Mulligan Flurry	12
Team CPL	149	Shoot Blanks	151
Scott Watson	60	Manny Aragon	32
Billy Flores	27	Eric Plumb	43
Russell Perry	32	Rudy Sotolongo	33
Frاند F	19	Benny	33
Mulligan Flurry	11	Mulligan Flurry	10
True Grit	91	Clay & Skeet Shooters	212
Nicci Guzeman	38	Brian Mazzola	46
Jake Simmerman	47	Brian Matthews	60
		Brian Jaynes	50
		Patrick Ridgaway	36
Mulligan Flurry	6	Mulligan Flurry	20
St. Elizabeth	297	Orange County Ice	231
Mark Banks	65	Ross Holland	57
Jug Harrell	70	Brian Wallace	56
Ed Vogel	66	Blaze Roberts	49
Brian Hopkins	70	Dave Roberts	43
Mulligan Flurry	26	Mulligan Flurry	26
Oxford Team	108		
Hubert Oxford	50		
Seth Crone	38		
Carlos	20		
Mulligan Flurry	DID NOT SHOOT		